
 

ELENCO DEI CANDIDATI AVENTI DIRITTO 

ALL’IMMATRICOLAZIONE PER IL  

V SCORRIMENTO DI GRADUATORIA 

 ORDINATI PER BARCODE 

 

 

 

BARCODE POSIZIONE  

900359 712 

900465 716 

900573 711 

900583 701 

900609 713 

900622 718 

900751 719 

900780 698 

901024 702 

901078 704 

901081 700 

901119 709 

901123 707 

901167 705 

901274 706 

901303 717 

901310 703 

901344 708 

901392 714 

901448 710 

901478 715 

901500 699 

 

 


